Race Date
August 31, 2018

Lap Results - Overall Detall

Women's Hokum Karem

Team Name Bib

Pos.

4578

Hailley O'Neill, Caren Hernandez

1 University of Saint

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4551
Hannah Wappes, Brandy Tuttle

o b~ WDN PP

2 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4555
Kelsey Tyler, Hayley Musser

o O WN B

3 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4553

Samina Qureshi, Ana Acevedo

o O WN B

4 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4580

Ariana Moran, Sam Wissel

o O WN B

5 University of Saint

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

o O WN PR

6 Huntington Univesity 4566
Olivia Von Gunten, Aspen Dirr
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

4588

Carmen Trier, Makenzie Adams

o O b~ WN PP

7 Grace College - 1

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6:10.3
5:57.7
6:30.1
6:00.1
6:17.6
6:04.5

37:14.6

6:35.5
5:55.3
6:40.3
5:47.6
6:37.2
5:38.4

37:47.8

6:35.9
5:54.3
6:40.5
5:52.4
6:36.5
6:08.0

38:02.1

6:35.7
5:54.8
6:40.8
5:52.7
6:25.9
6:32.0

38:30.2

6:13.3
6:13.0
6:21.9
6:31.8
6:22.0
6:48.0

38:54.3

6:19.8
6:19.4
6:35.1
6:22.0
6:51.0
6:26.7

39:33.3
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Distance / Pace

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

6:10/M

6:10/M
5:57/M
6:30/M
6:00/M
6:17/M
6:04/M

6:12/M

6:35/M
5:55/M
6:40/M
5:47/IM
6:37/M
5:38/M

6:18/M

6:35/M
5:54/M
6:40/M
5:52/M
6:36/M
6:08/M

6:20/M

6:35/M
5:54/M
6:40/M
5:52/M
6:25/M
6:32/M

6:25/M

6:13/M
6:13/M
6:21/M
6:31/M
6:22/M
6:48/M

6:29/M

6:19/M
6:19/M
6:35/M
6:22/M
6:51/M
6:26/M

6:36/M

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
8 Huntington Univesity 4568
Erin Manchess, Saige Norris
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4582

Anay Delacruz, Ericka Lathrop

9 University of Saint

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap
10 Huntington Univesity 4570
Bianca Tisdale, Lauren Craig

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap
4559
Ania Ksiezyc, Sydney Young

11 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4561

Dinah Gilbert, Grace Spencer

12 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4557
Fiona Frost, Brittany Udell

13 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

o O WN B o O~ WN B o O~ WN B o O~ WDN PP o O b~ WDN PR o O b~ WDN PR

o O WN B

2018 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Women

6

6

6

6

6

6

6:29.4
6:17.0
6:50.1
6:25.3
6:59.3
6:32.1

39:42.6

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

6:41.2
6:01.1
7:14.1
6:10.6
7:19.6
6:15.7

39:52.1

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

6:08.5
6:30.4
6:53.3
6:37.8
7:01.9
6:39.9

41:21.3

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

6:32.8
6:33.0
7:12.5
6:40.5
7:28.5
6:53.8

41:34.3

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

6:35.9
6:45.9
6:44.6
7:01.7
7:03.1
7:23.0

41:51.4

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

6:36.1
6:46.2
6:44.1
7:06.7
8:35.1
6:03.0

42:19.3

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

6:36.1
6:51.3
7:02.3
7:09.8
7:06.7
7:32.8

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6:29/M
6:17/M
6:50/M
6:25/M
6:59/M
6:32/M

6:37/M

6:41/M
6:01/M
7:14/IM
6:10/M
7:19/M
6:15/M

6:39/M

6:08/M
6:30/M
6:53/M
6:37/M
7:01/M
6:39/M

6:54/M

6:32/M
6:33/M
7:12/IM
6:40/M
7:28/M
6:53/M

6:56/M

6:35/M
6:45/M
6:44/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:23IM

6:59/M

6:36/M
6:46/M
6:44/M
7:06/M
8:35/M
6:03/M

7:03/M

6:36/M
6:51/M
7:02/M
7:09/M
7:06/M
7:32/M

08/31/2018 09:09:22




Race Date
August 31, 2018

Women's Hokum Karem

Pos. Team Name Bib Laps Time
14 University of Saint 4584 6 42:34.3
Kelsey Peck, Marisa Wigent
Lap 1 6:33.6
Lap 2 6:49.1
Lap 3 6:54.8
Lap 4 7:21.9
Lap 5 7:14.2
Lap 6 7:40.4
15 Defiance College-1 4575 6 42:55.9
Kenna Bell, Mackenzie Moehrman, Olivia Fett
Lap 1 6:19.1
Lap 2 7:16.1
Lap 3 6:46.6
Lap 4 7:45.4
Lap 5 6:57.9
Lap 6 7:50.5
16 Grace College - 3 4592 6 43:06.1
Morgan Mower, Suzanne Sickafoose
Lap 1 7:05.5
Lap 2 6:30.6
Lap 3 7:36.9
Lap 4 6:56.8
Lap 5 7:38.8
Lap 6 7:17.2
17 Huntington Univesity 4572 6 44:20.9
Isabel Hunter, Rachel Smelser, Molly Mitchell
Lap 1 6:47.3
Lap 2 7:15.9
Lap 3 7:27.3
Lap 4 7:37.7
Lap 5 7:32.5
Lap 6 7:40.0
18 Manchester 4563 6 46:05.1
Anabel Willingham, Jamie McBride, Amanda Sith
Lap 1 7:07.1
Lap 2 8:00.5
Lap 3 7:19.8
Lap 4 8:08.6
Lap 5 7:05.6
Lap 6 8:23.2
19 University of Saint 4586 6 50:18.5
Emily Butzin, Serena Perez-Takaya
Lap 1 7:15.8
Lap 2 8:25.6
Lap 3 7:45.1
Lap 4 9:17.5
Lap 5 8:00.2
Lap 6 9:34.1
20 1980 6 50:44.9

Addison Stoppenhagen, Bailli Stoller
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Distance / Pace

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

6.00000

7:06/M

6:33/M
6:49/M
6:54/M
7:21M
7:14/IM
7:40/M

7:09/M

6:19/M
7:16/M
6:46/M
7:45/M
6:57/M
7:50/M

7:11/M

7:05/M
6:30/M
7:36/M
6:56/M
7:38/M
7:17/M

7:23/IM

6:47/M
7:15/M
7:27IM
7:37IM
7:32IM
7:40/M

7:41/M

7:07/M
8:00/M
7:19/M
8:08/M
7:05/M
8:23/M

8:23/M

7:15/M
8:25/M
7:45/M
9:17/M
8:00/M
9:34/M

8:27/M

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

2018 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Women
Lap Results - Overall Detail

o O b~ WDN PR

7:11.3 1.00000
8:41.4 1.00000
7:32.6 1.00000
9:47.1 1.00000
7:46.9 1.00000
9:45.3 1.00000

7:11M
8:41/M
7:32/M
9:47/M
7:46/M
9:45/M

08/31/2018 09:09:22




